
LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.

Bill Fact Sheet – December 10, 2025
https://legilist.com

Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/9211

HR 9211
LIFT AI Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Jul 30, 2024
Current Status: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.
Latest Action: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.  (Sep 11, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/9211 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kean, Thomas H. [R-NJ-7] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (13 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Amo, Gabe [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 30, 2024

Rep. Davis, Donald G. [D-NC-1] D · NC Aug 16, 2024

Rep. Caraveo, Yadira [D-CO-8] D · CO Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-16] D · CA Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-24] R · NY Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Sep 18, 2024

Rep. Pettersen, Brittany [D-CO-7] D · CO Sep 18, 2024

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Sep 19, 2024

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Oct 11, 2024

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Nov 13, 2024

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Nov 14, 2024

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Nov 21, 2024

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Dec 16, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Science, Space, and Technology Committee House Markup By Sep 11, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Sep 11, 2024: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held
Sep 11, 2024: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.
Jul 30, 2024: Introduced in House
Jul 30, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.
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